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Women / 5 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maddison Le703
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.500 9.1009.250 37.150
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Rachel Janczura701
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.350 9.3009.500 36.925
6 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Riley Maness742
GymStars Stockton

8.425 9.050 9.1759.450 36.100
10 3 2 4 3 

3 

Yaelle Kretchmer702
Bay Aerials

9.100 8.925 8.9258.825 35.775
2 4 8 6 4 

4 

Kate McDonagh736
East Bay

8.150 8.875 9.3258.925 35.275
14 5 7 1 5 

5 

Gillian Woodcock706
Black Diamond

8.500 8.725 8.7009.100 35.025
9 6 6 11 6 

6 

Abigail Enriquez733
East Bay

8.350 8.700 8.7509.150 34.950
11T 7 5 8T 7 

7 

Nena Faye Heiser712
Champion

8.650 8.575 8.7508.800 34.775
7 8 9 8T 8 

8 

Kate De Los Santos740
GymStars Stockton

9.075 7.050 9.3009.225 34.650
3 14 4 2T 9 

9 

Delaney Mayer728
Dream Xtreme

8.300 8.325 8.7258.750 34.100
13 10 10 10 10 

10 

Ava Balanon726
Dream Xtreme

8.350 8.500 8.8508.150 33.850
11T 9 12 7 11 

11 

Kara Jitodai735
East Bay

8.550 8.025 8.1508.575 33.300
8 11 11 13 12 

12 

Brenda Yang557
Clovis

9.000 7.200 8.6508.000 32.850
4 13 14 12 13 

13 

Katelyn Crossman732
East Bay

8.925 7.700 7.9008.050 32.575
5 12 13 14 14 

14 
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